
Table: A Speed: 350 m/min 1st Phase: 11 2nd Phase: 7 -- 11
National RG: Length: 440 m Efforts: 13 Length: 250 m
FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1 Time allowed:76 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 43 sec
Height: 1,10 + 1.20 m Time limit: 152 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 86 sec

Table: A Speed: 350 m/min 1st Phase: 11 2nd Phase: 7 -- 11
National RG: Length: 440 m Efforts: 13 Length: 250 m
FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1 Time allowed:76 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 43 sec
Height: 1,10 + 1.20 m Time limit: 152 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 86 sec

Class No.: 20 Pony 1.10/1.20  Competition against the clock vrijdag 24 februari 2023 Start: 0:00 

In / OutIn / Out

CARNAVAL EUROREGIO
KENTUCKY-LIEVEN HENDRICKX

X

X X

X

11

7

2

6a

4

10

8

5

3

9a

1

b

b

StartStart

FinishFinish


	proef  20  1.10-1.20 pony  roc.vsd
	Pagina-1


